m H-1555-10, H-1556-10
H-1557-10, H-1558-10

1-800-295-5510

uline.com

13-16 STEP ROLLING
SAFETY LADDER

10" DEEP TOP STEP

14

PAGE 1 OF 3 0315 PH-1555-10



ULINE it
13-16 STEP ROLLING
SAFETY LADDER

10" DEEP TOP STEP

1-800-295-5510

uline.com

PARTS LISTED IN RED ARE EXCLUSIVE TO LADDERS SOLD IN CALIFORNIA.

# | DESCRIPTION Qry. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
1 | Stile for H-1555-10 | I AS2054
1 | Stile for H-1556-10 1 | e AS2056
1 | Stile for H-1557-10 | I AS2058
1 | Stile for H-1558-10 | I AS2060
2 | Handrail Right for H-1555-10 | I SU1749
2 | Handrail Right for H-1556-10 | I SU1751
2 | Handrail Right for H-1557-10 L I SU1753
2 | Handrail Right for H-1558-10 1 H-1558-HRWLD SU1755
3 | Handraqil Left for H-1555-10 L SU1748
3 | Handraqil Left for H-1556-10 L SU1750
3 | Handrail Left for H-1557-10 | I SU1752
3 | Handrail Left for H-1558-10 1 | e SU1754
4 | No. 3 Bar 2 H-843-4 SU1460
------------ SU1380
5 | Base Panel for H-1555-10 1
------------ SU2253
H-1556-BASE SU1381
5 | Base Panel for H-1556-10 1
H-1556-BASEC SuU2245
------------ SU1428
5 | Base Panel for H-1557-10 1
------------ SU2261
H-1558-10BP SuU1444
5 | Base Panel for H-1558-10 1
------------ SU2262
------------ SU1451
6 | Back Panel for H-1555-10 1
------------ SU1994
H-1556-20BAC SU1452
6 | Back Panel for H-1556-10 1
------------ SU1996
............ SU1453
6 | Back Panel for H-1557-10 1
------------ SuU2289
H-1558-BAR SU1454
6 | Back Panel for H-1558-10 1
------------ SU2013
7 | Horizontal Brace for H-1555-10 2 | e ST6555
7 | Horizontal Brace for H-1556-10 2 | e ST6676
7 | Horizontal Brace for H-1557-10 2| e ST6671
7 | Horizontal Brace for H-1558-10 2 | e ST6679
8 | Vertical Brace for H-1555-10 2 H-1554-VIBRC ST6673
8 | Vertical Brace for H-1556-10, H-1557-10, H-1558-10 2 H-1556-VIBRC ST16677

PAGE 2 OF 3

0315 PH-1555-10




ULINE it
13-16 STEP ROLLING
SAFETY LADDER

10" DEEP TOP STEP

1-800-295-5510

uline.com

# | DESCRIPTION Qry. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
9 | Diagonal Brace for H-1555-10 2| e ST6675
9 | Diagonal Brace for H-1556-10 2| e ST6678
9 | Diagonal Brace for H-1557-10 A ST16575
9 | Diagonal Brace for H-1558-10 2 | e ST6680
10 | Handrail Bracket 6 H-844-SFA500 SF4500
Rubber Feet 2 H-840-RBFEET A-301-0304
1 Rubber Bumper 2 H-1555-PAD SU9703
12 | Cap Plug 2 A-301-0428
13 | 1/4-20 x 2%" Hex Head Bolt L e S e
14 | 3/8-16 x 2" Hex Head Bolt 6 | e e
15 | 3/8-16 x 1%4" Hex Head Bolt L e I
16 | 3/8-16 Hex Nut 18 | e e
17 | Gray Bushing 6 | e mmeee
18 | Notched Bushing L et B
19 | Rigid Caster Set 2 H-842-CASTER SuU1070
20 | Safelock Truck 1 H-844-SFELCK SU1096
21 | Swivel Caster Kit 2 H-844-SWIVEL A-301-0588
Replacement Hardware Kit
Includes:
* 1/4-20 x 2%" Hex Head Bolt #13 (4)
Yl et A |
* 3/8-16 Hex Nut #16 (18)
* Gray Bushing #17 (6)
* Notched Bushing #18 (4)

PAGE 3 OF 3

m]m CHICAGO « ATLANTA * DALLAS * LOS ANGELES * MINNEAPOLIS « NYC/PHILA * SEATTLE » MEXICO + CANADA

0315 PH-1555-10




